From Market XQ Name of the Freelancer:- Name Address:- HShi yana CV Mobile No:- 730412304	zen pa ravaj (	w ar	Saye	red E	hi!	Phatel	Navi <sup>e</sup> Mombi
		BILL					
Customer's Name & Address		F	or Commer	cial Use	:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wad Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40006 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	i Circle Road, Nicho	1		1 1· 1 2 Code: M		1MF2023.	- 2384
Towards my	y Charges/Fee	esagainst	Assignme	nt/sstat	ed bel	ow:	
Job No: 20240934		_	al Assignmo			l Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Biscuit,		· ·					Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Music	i						
Fees for Assignment		<del></del>			1		
Data Collection Type & Segment	<u> </u>	Quant	ity Rat	e		Amount	
1- Briefing charges							7. 1.22
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		8	25	0		2000	
3- Main interview -	<u> </u>	a ng P					
4- Main interview-			·			,	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription (Specify). King Letter He	ping Much	5	5 6007		3000		
Other Fees/Charges		,	27.20				a nat.
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Rabiv	ner Sho	12/04				A company of	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:		25		1/11	to	~	No. of the last of
Totals	10402					SARA	1
	No. Tas	k Code	Amount:-		<del>,                                    </del>	5000	V De
·	240934	K COUC	Amount.				4 \
B) Supervision Charges	20139		Amount:-				
5) Supervision Charges				- 45			
			al (A+B) F	or Net F	ayme	nt 	
Rupees in Words: Sive thou	rang o	only					
1 R		Summ	nary				
Number	Date Quantity Syllection Type Submit	/nched/ Qua	antity Rejectedby and Agreed by m	Invoice (		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
anion of which	X					- 1	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (bot My PAN Account Number is: A F P) Seneficiary Bank Account Name: NOT Seneficiary Bank Account Number: O C U E&OE	36397L	)	o Bene	ficiary Ba	nk Nam		nahindy
Sormeon	Rad	w		37		eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	Appro	oved by wit	th date		BIII C	hecked & Cleare	d On: 

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Parisher Sheriff  Mobile No.: 9-685   6/37	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location MU mba	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: a www.valid From: and to 25 a Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 130412 W WAddress: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	y a grand and the second and second and the	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name UCI Meen House Address Nawar gogy AShiyang Chawal Colean Nall Shilpha	Fieldwork Location: Www.	Freelancer Code: My MUM \$ 2023 = 53 Reference No: Date: 9 9 2 4
Navi mumbai	ling of the second of the seco	

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Face to fer	Muberi	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	n 5 n	600
per l'ambie de villa-	Mohi		8	250

The above stated assignment will start from one of the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 9 9 2 1 2 1 1 Name of signee: Notaneon	Nawgz	Signed in the presence of:  Scur year Witness Name: Pahisa Shark  Contact number: 17685 6137	<u>h</u>
Signature: NQLMCON		Signature: CAUCA  2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:	- - - -

From MCroket XCel Name of the Freelancer:- Fh Address:- A2000 Nce Mobile No:-885659116	adija yon L	Honer B.S. n	nary	から	5,200	ud	Chedky	par wes
× 1			BILL				·	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai	as Wadi Circle Ro	TD.	For (	No:	rcial Use:		195	63 5000
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ds my Charg	nos/Engage	Free	lancer C	Code: M	XU	nomf-2	023-038
Job No: 20240934	ing Charge		Original A Number	ssignme	ent Re	evise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Bischit		Meg e -	· 197	- 1 to 1	CRA ALL		4 1 1 4 4 4 4	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: 1 VY	nbai	9 00 - 1	th 1.,63	121 - 241	10 m 10 m	· * ( )	o to property	· Coursell of
Fees for Assignment		A-60 A. 11 S	H 1 (SA)	7 14	1, 10,51		e - gar	
Data Collection Type & Segment		9	Quantity	Rate	2		Amount	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1- Briefing charges								, 44
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			20	250	0		5000	
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transo (Specify)	cription/Other	s						
Other Fees/Charges ·		i kan e i y	•= 4.7	11.33	100			2 °, 1
Supervision Charges		· .						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	oiya	Shou	ich	<del></del>	1 .		· .	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure! My	DUC,	± (	gir	w_		0.00	
Totals		1- 1-					5000	
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Cod	ie Amo	unt:-				
	2024095	54				, de	41 3 8 2 2	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
) Supervision Charges			Amo					·
·		Grand	Total (A	+B) For	r Net Pa	yme	nt	
upees in Words: Die Hu	oughd	one	41					
,		Su	mmar	У	-			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	uantity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R		Invoice Qua Accepte	- 1	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Supply St. Just			1.0 a i		30 ·	- Viv.		
solemnly declare the information mentioned herei My PAN Account Number is: NUE Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	PS&4	21 J Hon				_		Mahi not
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 🔑			Bill Received On:					
	X	Zuli			K J. Ogh I	s, 1 ,	ceived On: ecked & Cleared	I On:

...

٠٠,

market xcel	Executive Name	:Peusing Shevikh 768516137	end to the office that the motor office hoving	PIC of the land by all of the land is being the land in the land i	
Research Data by M	s and collecting  Market Xcel as p  Issue: O O 2	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: Q 4 to 25 Q  O SQ   Q Address: This Authority Collier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:  / Job Fieldwork	on to facilita bove, and it :	authorizati specified a \$7. Though yo particulars
		controlled die to the existencies of the proise	nodinied, enimaited, o	(Card Hold	er's Signature)
Startly by the land	n to the solution of	Assignment letter	news or cancellation		Jahrana Page
Freelancer Name Kho House Address A2a L.B.S. Mogra Doord Gho	d Norgent N.S.S. AKO POCH	Job No: 20240934 or land Job Title: Biscuit Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	o mention that we re	ningipel (mai immer <b>V</b> ul nyeur such a is pettinent t our establis	There is no gardy if egal or otherwise, fe That here it employee of
ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Ty	sand only of the standard of t	dother associated fees as mentioned hereun	ive saly acceptor the care in finance.  The same in finance.  Occurrence is finance.	ession and th	attended the s
Carce to fu		Mulus	d el escod Bom com	20	250
asserted moradistor	ir is i to inclae fe	thomas clair betimper oil fine sitted an error	a di pon instatt.	enton tenta.	Company one Company shal
data collected in the devormment in part/full with lancer, and you are free manent/temporary employed tout showing any reason lemnly declare the information of the collection	ne device handed of vice is sent directly we stated briefing. Hout any further reset to pursue any other of the company of the company of the company of the company of the confidence of the confidence of the company of the confidence of the confi	ver to you for the data collection task in co- into the secured server. The device location Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may ference/intimation to you. This is not an her vocation of your choice or work for a pany shall be entertained in future. The Con- intervention of your choice or work for a pany shall be entertained in future. The Con- intervention (both sides of the page) is true and cor-	mplete quantity and should be always in result in non-acceptate mployment but me any other person, an inpany reserves its right and the control of the contr	data be synce active and G ance and marrely an assign that no reght to terminate	ed on daily basi PS be captured y to rejection of gnment to you quest from you ate your assignment
is and conditions.		ar if 2 interviews are done one of the inist crylen. doing repetitive mistekes undepublic of the	and and succepted on		
ite: 9 (9 12	V . Jamis and San and	and this triple and and the Signe	d in the presence	Convision sin	Irmerinola veluer
ame of signee:		Honey 10 1) W			
house said view	ould be applicable stends the rovisa	On understanding that in cyised rug was ed by you Thur for the second	ntact number:	16851	16137
Support soft with your t	moany shall receive	Streems and consilies Co., your, not the Cor of the one and consilies of estimated free	ear limburit less	yw.	( on on one
A STATE OF THE STA					
signature: Hone		W (2 inutually by discursion and negotiations	itness Name:	is one con q	
Signature: Hone		snoitationau bas and usegoliations of Co	itness Name:	pacs, are pa dispates wil	s postajen Sillia) kolitajen

From Market XCO Name of the Freelancer: First Address: 353 Roum on Mobile No: 8 10479892	low fandir f	harang himum	en ?	scusei	r ah	at Kopay	west
Mobile ite: 8 (0-(3 lb)		В	ILL 🐇		- 1 - 4 - 2		
2 1 Exercise 19 1 100			For C	ommerci	ial Use:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s Wadi Circle Roa	O, MICHOIAS WAO	Freel	: 2 ( ancer Co		JM	0380
Toward	is my Charge	1				sed Assignment	Quantity And
Job No: 20240934	fer sine par fer sine par	Sighteto - Or gandan ar I	riginal As Number	ssignmer and Date		nber and Date	Amount Payble
Job Title: Biscuit			A	1		Yes a region of	Section States
Fieldwork Locations:	Ini	m ( w + . 1ª	1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3				le en Gi
Fees for Assignment	1		10.00 m	Det		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qı	uantity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges	- 5						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					-		
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-	•						
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others	5				, , ,	
Other Fees/Charges ·	. * . · ·					1650	1
Supervision Charges		<u>.                                      </u>		1650		1030	
Executive Name:	Kas	149 51	reice	4,			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: M&	2227	-	ull		1650	
Totals						1000	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Code	e Amo	unt:-	- 2 2		
·	2024093	34			1	7/-	
B) Supervision Charges	i		Amo	unt:-			J. 4-1, 1
	4	Grand	Total (	+B) For	r Net Payı	nent	
Rupees in Words: Mrs. 4h	overe	SIX	hun	olted	Cife	ouls!	
Rupees in Words: (*) he th	evy cq		mmar	У	( (	) 0	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr		uantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
2024003 OS. N	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\				1		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: State Beneficiary Bank Account Name: From Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	rsogo	limon	Sube	Benefic	ciary Bank N		of Micharanti
Findong.	<	Vul	<u></u>		Bil	Checked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved b	y with da	te		- 11 / v	

market xcel	Executive Nam	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 7110020 ne: Pelbiyol Shoukh 7 7685 6137	Okhla Industr	ial PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by Manager Date of Location NOW Dec	s and collecting Market Xce as Issue: 1 01 Mobile No: 51	registered with us as a freelage data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Walid From: 4 to 2564  OUTO 2Address: This Authority Copplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Marke Reference No Job Fieldwor	et o: k	nn skolin Hy filosof Hy filosof H
	The said and	a kalifer i kalife a langgar panggar p	Tribunio de Un	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
	of a firely many	Assignment letter	a to the state of		
Freelancer Name Fix of House Address 252 No Ramma Not out an Ghutlepar	lovs Sobado , poom anolix Noger	Job No: 20240934  Job Title: Hiscuit  Fieldwork Location: Mulli	Freelancer C Reference No Date: 9	0;	mF · 2023
detail at the project briefing	g which you had a the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertaining attended on. ad other associated fees as mentioned hereunded other associated fees as mentioned as a fee as mentioned fees as mentioned fe	er, on the terms a	and conditions  Quantity	Rate Rs.
G = C	, Prody Jreka blikir Dolo Berling blikir	NATIONAL AND		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Facetof		Munkon	Stranger (by 1947) Bas And Control (1947)	uli sam s člabili. Sam nie semnie	
as the entry of the dem		the second secon	และใช้บารสตาประ	of the second	(1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the dev as communicated at the abo assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplo without showing any reason	the device handed of the control of	and end on 2	olete quantity and ould be always in ult in non-accept ployment but m other person, a any reserves its ri	I data be synce a active and GI tance and may erely an assign that no required to terminat	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
	el i elisom <b>ka)</b> Deti.	gan di sveden ngan der die dieser in der der die Militar Hebb. Der die	स्त्र वर्षा स्थापन वर्षे		
Date: 9/9/2	y	en auguste ji bri soft dain gettiintiin ja sathala geen ja teel gracor gear mak Signed i		of: 4 2 4 1 2 4	n n nait
Name of signee:	A sunla	imun Subeday 1) Witne		abirga	Shaikh
Charles again has the c	de diving year in	Conta	ct number:	768716	0137
dan ingga Kendari sun stars Addukaya di adi camatan s	as cuesti grandi a b Casa lla la Salambo	na langs surfueibund na colonida. Caul ar gran gCanan Lean ya Signa	ture:	(Vil	
Signature: (Live	lous.	2) Witne	ss Name:	principles of all	in the Party
trianities en chid		Conta	ct number:	y sun likeli	Training to
		Signal	hire.		